PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
2019
SyringesNasogastric
Feeding Tubes
Gastrostomy �
& Jejunostomy
�Feeding

in
g
MINI Balloon Button Feed Set Order Codes
Size Description Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit of Sale
2"
ENFit Y-Port,
Straight
6-0212 ISOSAF FWM2796 10
12"
ENFit Port,
Right angle
6-1223 ISOSAF FWM2425 10
24"
ENFit Port,
Right angle
6-2423 ISOSAF FWM2412 10
12"
ENFit Port,
Straight with tethered cap
6-1211 ISOSAF FWM2424 10
24"
ENFit Port,
Straight with tethered cap
6-2411 ISOSAF FWM2723 10
12"
ENFit Port,
Right angle with tethered cap
6-1226 ISOSAF FWM2411 10
24"
ENFit Port,
Right angle with tethered cap
6-2421 ISOSAF N/A 10
12"
ENFit Port,
Right angle with tethered
cap, sterile
S6-1226 ISOSAF FWM2642 10
12"
ENFit Port,
ENFit med port with right angle
6-1224 ISOSAF FWM2722 10
24"
ENFit Port,
ENFit med port with right angle
6-2424 ISOSAF FWM2721 10
12"
ENFit Port,
Right Angle, Double lock, Single
6-1223D ISOSAF FWM2636 10
24"
ENFit Port,
Right Angle, Double lock, Single
6-2423D ISOSAF FWM2606 10
info@gbukenteral.com 25
8-Feeding Sets are also used for Jejunal feeding with the AMT G-Jet
FEED
SETS

in
g
MiniONE Feed Set Order Codes
Size Description Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit of Sale
2"
ENFit Y-Port,
Straight
8-0212 ISOSAF FWM2717 10
12"
ENFit Port,
Right angle
8-1223 ISOSAF FWM2715 10
24"
ENFit Port,
Right angle
8-2423 ISOSAF FWM2609 10
12"
ENFit Port,
Straight with tethered cap
8-1211 ISOSAF FWM2714 10
24"
ENFit Port,
Straight with tethered cap
8-2411 ISOSAF FWM2720 10
12"
ENFit Port,
Right angle with tethered cap
8-1226 ISOSAF FWM2611 10
12"
ENFit Port,
ENFit med port with right angle
8-1224 ISOSAF FWM2719 10
24"
ENFit Port,
ENFit med port with right angle
8-2424 ISOSAF FWM2718 10
12"
ENFit Port,
Right angle double lock
8-1223D ISOSAF FWM2713 10
24"
ENFit Port,
Right angle double lock
8-2423D ISOSAF FWM2716 10
12"
ENFit Y Port,
Glow in the dark right angle
8-1255 ISOSAF FWM2612 10
+44 (0)1757 282 945 26
AMT G-Jet
The AMT G-Jet is a triple lumen feeding
device which is used to help patients meet

LATEX
FREE
Colostrum Gold Kit Order Codes
Size Codes NHS SC Code Packaging Unit of Sale
1ml CGK-1 FTA366 1pc./pouch 10pcs./box
3ml CGK-3 FTA367 1pc./pouch 10pcs./box
Colostrum Gold Kit
Kit for the collection and administration of Colostrum
available with 1ml or 3ml syringes.
COLOSTRUM
GOLD KIT
Kit Contains
QTY Product Description
1 Information Leaflet
2 Bonding Heart
10 Identification Label
10 Syringe, 1ml or 3ml
10 Syringe Cap
S
yr
in
g
es
+44 (0)1757 282 945 34
Order Codes - Bulk Pack
Size Direct Codes NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale
12 – 15mm BAISO1 FDC1135 100pcs.
14 – 16.5mm BAISO2 FDC1136 100pcs.
17– 20.5mm BAISO3 FDC1137 100pcs.
19 - 23mm BAISO35 FDC1349 100pcs.
24 – 26mm BAISO4 FDC1138 100pcs.
Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Packaging Unit Of Sale
SBAISO FDC1134 1pc/pouch 50 per box
ENFit Bottle Adaptor
Available in five sizes to fit the
majority of medicine bottles.
Medicine Bottle Adaptor
Stepped Bottle
Adaptor, 15-27mm,
male ENFit connector
(ISO 80369-3).
ENFit
®
BOTTLE
ADAPTOR
ENTERAL
MEDICINE
STRAW
MEDICINE
BOTTLE
ADAPTOR
ACCESSORIES
Order Codes
Non Sterile
Size Direct Code NHS SC Code Packaging Unit Of Sale
50mm MSISO-50 FWM2610 1pc/pouch 100 per box
Sterile
50mm 13051050 FDC1146 1pc/pouch 30 per box
100mm 13051100 FDC1123 1pc/pouch 30 per box
150mm 13051150 FDC1145 1pc/pouch 30 per box
Enteral Medicine Straw
Male ENFit connector
(ISO 80369-3).
Order Codes - Singles
Size Direct Codes NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale
12 – 15mm BAISO1-S FDC1366
Single blister
100 / box
14 – 16.5mm BAISO2-S FDC1367
Single blister
100 / box
17– 20.5mm BAISO3-S FDC1368
Single blister
100 / box
19 - 23mm BAISO35-S FDC1369
Single blister
100 / box
24 – 26mm BAISO4-S FDC1370
Single blister
100 / box
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
info@gbukenteral.com 35
Y-Port Adaptor
Double male ENFit connector
(ISO 80369-3), converts any
ENFit single port feeding
tube to Y-Port, sterile.
Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Packaging Unit Of Sale
ECISO FWD276 1pc/pouch 100 per box
ECISO-10 FWD284 10pc/pouch 100 per box
Order Codes
Dash3
Size Direct Code NHS SC Code Packaging Unit Of Sale
18G
38mm
5µm
13061038 FDC1147 1pc/pouch 30pcs./box
18G
50mm
5µm
13061050 FDC1148 1pc/pouch 30pcs./box
Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Packaging Unit Of Sale
FCISO-NS FWD277 200pc/pouch 200pcs./box
FCISO-10 FWD283 10pc/pouch 150pcs./box

FUNNEL
ADAPTOR
Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale
UAD2ISO FWM2437 100 pcs./box
Order Codes
Colour Direct Code
Blonde P-Bear(B)
Brown P-Bear(C)
Side Board
Training Board for NG
Tube & Gastrostomy
placement.
Includes:
1x NG tube
1x ENFit syringe
1x Silicone oil
1x Shoulder bag
2x Side brackets
ORAL
BOTTLE
ADAPTOR
Oral Bottle
Adaptor
Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale
TRN202 FWM2436 10 pcs./box
Order Codes
Size Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale
12mm-16mm OBA-A FDC1350 100pcs.
17mm-20mm OBA-B FDC1351 100pcs.
21mm-23mm OBA-C FDC1352 100pcs.
24mm-28mm OBA-D FDC1353 100pcs.
Side Board Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code
TRSB01 N/A
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
info@gbukenteral.com 37
Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale
1804 FWM2152 10 pcs./box
Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale
4-3000 FMW708 10 pcs./box
Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale
1704 FWM644 10 pcs./box
Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale
4-6000 FWM2153 10 pcs./box
Order Codes
Direct Code
ECK001
Order Codes